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City of Little Rock

Fleet Services - Vehicle Storage Facility
Customer List

Auction #: 543

Vehicle VIN Year Model | Keys Lot#
JS1GN7DA262119185 2006 K6R SUZI ‘ 33
1G2NE52T3YM818357 2000 GRM PONT‘ 34
UNKNOWN 1900 ROD ISU ‘ 34

NO VIN PLATE 1900 69 MERZ‘ 35
1C3CDZABGEN201499 2014 AVN DODG‘ 36
MLHMC4103C5202138 2012 C2R HOND‘ 37
1G1ZK57729F156772 2009 MAL (ZHEV‘ 38
1GKDM19W11B513481 2001 SXT GMC‘ 39
2G1WF52E649259420 2004 IMP CHEV‘ 40
1G1JF5243V7243213 1997 CAV CHEV‘ 41
1FTCR14USTPB06617 1996 RAN FOREW 42
1MELM6530WK620656 1998 MYS MERC‘ 43
AT1BF12B1VU147922 1997 AVL TOYT‘ 44
2P4FP2534TR542468 1996 VOY PLYM ‘ 45
2FAFP73W8XX120063 1999 CVC FORD‘ 46
1G1PF5S90B7168200 2011 CRZ CHEV‘ 47
1G4HR54K83U158967 2003 LES BUIC ‘ 48
3N1CB51A86L494750 2006 SEN NISS ‘ 49
AT1BF1FKXCUG621227 2012 CAM TOYT‘ 50
2G4WB55K0Y1349831 2000 REG BUIC ‘ 51
1FMEU15L13LA36541 2003 EPD FORD‘ 52
1G2NW12E3YM796318 2000 GRM PONT‘ 53
1GNEC16KO0RJ325452 1994 SUB CHEV‘ 54
1FTPX14V27FB22243 2007 F15 FCN?D‘ e
JT6HF10U0X0094411 1999 RX LEXS ‘-———- e
4AT1BG28KOYU660433 2000 CAM TOYT‘ _
2FAFP71W85X125926 2005 CRO FORD‘ T
2FALP71W1VX151013 1997 VIC FORD‘ T
2G1WF52E039369779 2003 IMP cn4Ev‘ T W
1G2NW52E04C217342 2004 GRM PONT‘ T
3C8FY4BB71T654599 2001 CRU CHRY‘ T W
1NXBR12E2WZ103737 1998 COA TOYT‘ _

Page 1 of 2

Vehicle VIN

Year

Model

1D4HB48N66F119099
1HGCM82663A020965
1G1ZD5EU7BF361058
1G6KD52B8RU227454
4B3AG42H81E012895
JASAM84J5TY001644

ARKAVTL1110478547
JT8GK13T1S0111596

1G3HN52KXT4846973
1G8JU52F01Y510093

2FTRF07222CA79583

2006
2003
2011
1994
2001
1996
2011
1995
1996
2001
2002

1GIND52M4WY166533 1998

1FAFP53U62A174577

1G3WX52H9YF183042
1G6KE57Y4YU317029
JA3AY11A6XU049957

1HGCD563XVAQ074657
3FAHPOHASCR182168
1LNLM82W2RY 735185
1HGCB7657MA051290
1P4FH4437KX503562

2B3KA43R86H354961

2MEFM75W1WX66753
0

1Y1SK5264S72047320
1GMDX03E42D266908
1GCCS14E338155910

JA4LS21H12J027366
1IN4DL01D5YC234807
1G3AY69YOEX307076
2G1WT55N079308331
JT8BF28G210314673
1G6KS52Y6VU832335

2002
2000
2000
1999
1997
2012
1994
1991
1989
2006
1998

1995
2002
1988
2002
2000
1984
2007
2001
1997

DUR
ACC
MAL
DEV
STA
3000
TRL
300
88
L20
F15
MAL
TAU
INT
DEV
MIR
ACC
FUS
TWN
ACC
VOY
CHA
GM

PRI
MTA
P/U
MON
ALT
DLT
IMT
ES
SEV

DODG‘
HOND‘
CHEV‘
CADI‘
DODG‘
MWS‘
HMDE‘
LEXS‘
OLDS‘
STRN‘
FORD‘
CHEV‘
FORD‘
OLDS‘
CADI‘
MWS‘
HOND‘
FORD‘
LINC ‘
HOND‘
PLYM‘
DODG‘
MERC‘

GEO ‘
PONT‘
CHEV‘
MITS

NISS ‘
OLDS‘
CHEV‘
LEXS‘
CADI‘
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64 1HGCD5633RA147227 1994 ACC HOND‘
65 1FMEU31K47UA03655 2007 XPL FORD ‘
66 2GCEC19K6S1213792 1995 1500 CHEV‘
67 JHMCD5630RC029573 1994 ACC HOND‘
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